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XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -8a Etapa

GRADUADOS
30 TREINO - GRADUADOS
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:41:54

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
06/09/2024 12:42 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of [
(3) FIRAS FAHS
(14) ENZO NIENKOTTER 1 58.314 +8.491 12:43:20.513
1 1:01.551 +11.863 12:43:17.261 2 52.475 +2.652 12:44:12.988
2 52.957 +3.269 12:44:10.218 3 51.837 +2.014 12:45:04.825
3 51.308 +1.620 12:45:01.526 4 50.584 +0.761 12:45:55.409
4 50.520 +0.832 12:45:52.046 5 50.427 +0.604 12:46:45.836
5 50.010 +0.322 12:46:42.056 6 50.150 +0.327 12:47:35.986
6 49.918 +0.230 12:47:31.974 7 50.083 +0.260 12:48:26.069
7 49.816 +0.128 12:48:21.790 8 50.163 +0.340 12:49:16.232
8 49.875 +0.187 12:49:11.665 9 4:27.542 +3:37.719 12:53:43.774
9 49.714 +0.026 12:50:01.379 10 52.519 +2.696 12:54:36.293
10 49.798 +0.110 12:50:51.177 1" 50.522 +0.699 12:55:26.815
1 3:40.480 +2:50.792 12:54:31.657 12 50.278 +0.455 12:56:17.093
12 1:03.830 +14.142 12:55:35.487 13 50.151 +0.328 12:57:07.244
13 52.833 +3.145 12:56:28.320 14 49.943 +0.120 12:57:57.187
14 50.977 +1.289 12:57:19.207 15 12:58:47.010
15 50.157 +0.469 12:58:09.454 16 49.958 +0.135 12:59:36.968
16 49.827 +0.139 12:58:59.281 17 49.895 +0.072 13:00:26.863
17 12:59:48.969 18 49.966 +0.143 13:01:16.829
18 49.771 +0.083 13:00:38.740 19 49.879 +0.056 13:02:06.708
19 52.529 +2.841 13:01:31.269 20 49.977 +0.154 13:02:56.685
(12) FAUSTO FILHO (34) ARTHUR NIGRO
1 58.525 +8.819 12:43:04.810 1 1:01.649 +10.745 12:43:18.984
2 52.973 +3.267 12:43:57.783 2 53.587 +2.683 12:44:12.571
3 51.331 +1.625 12:44:49.114 3 52.978 +2.074 12:45:05.549
4 50.622 +0.916 12:45:39.736 4 51.996 +1.092 12:45:57.545
5 50.346 +0.640 12:46:30.082 5 51.435 +0.531 12:46:48.980
6 50.062 +0.356 12:47:20.144 6 51.293 +0.389 12:47:40.273
7 49.945 +0.239 12:48:10.089 7 51.219 +0.315 12:48:31.492
8 50.042 +0.336 12:49:00.131 8 2:50.062 +1:59.158 12:51:21.554
9 49.983 +0.277 12:49:50.114 9 53.684 +2.780 12:52:15.238
10 3:26.617 +2:36.911 12:53:16.731 10 51.639 +0.735 12:53:06.877
11 51.831 +2.125 12:54:08.562 1 3:43.613 +2:52.709 12:56:50.490
12 50.154 +0.448 12:54:58.716 12 54.747 +3.843 12:57:45.237
13 50.069 +0.363 12:55:48.785 13 51.961 +1.057 12:58:37.198
14 49.890 +0.184 12:56:38.675 14 51.387 +0.483 12:59:28.585
15 1:16.394 +26.688 12:57:55.069 15 51.307 +0.403 13:00:19.892
16 50.557 +0.851 12:58:45.626 16 51.271 +0.367 13:01:11.163
17 50.039 +0.333 12:59:35.665 17 13:02:02.067
18 49.735 +0.029 13:00:25.400 18 50.992 +0.088 13:02:53.059
19 49.973 +0.267 13:01:15.373
20 13:02:05.079 (6) MARCIO PAVANELLI
21 49.866 +0.160 13:02:54.945 1 1:00.034 +8.865 12:43:08.069
2 53.588 +2.419 12:44:01.657
(16) PIETRO TORNERI 3 52.310 +1.141 12:44:53.967
1 1:00.379 +10.589 12:43:23.829 4 51.415 +0.246 12:45:45.382
2 53.462 +3.672 12:44:17.291 5 51.307 +0.138 12:46:36.689
3 51.865 +2.075 12:45:09.156 6 51.226 +0.057 12:47:27.915
4 51.344 +1.554 12:46:00.500 7 2:38.086 +1:46.917 12:50:06.001
5 50.716 +0.926 12:46:51.216 8 52.796 +1.627 12:50:58.797
6 50.519 +0.729 12:47:41.735 9 51.290 +0.121 12:51:50.087
7 50.410 +0.620 12:48:32.145 10 51.435 +0.266 12:52:41.522
8 3:13.373 +2:23.583 12:51:45.518 " 51.178 +0.009 12:53:32.700
9 52.450 +2.660 12:52:37.968 12 51.453 +0.284 12:54:24.153
10 51.226 +1.436 12:53:29.194 13 51.333 +0.164 12:55:15.486
11 50.591 +0.801 12:54:19.785 14 51.181 +0.012 12:56:06.667
12 2:01.310 +1:11.520 12:56:21.095 15 2:12.718 +1:21.549 12:58:19.385
13 1:00.506 +10.716 12:57:21.601 16 53.150 +1.981 12:59:12.535
14 52.297 +2.507 12:58:13.898 17 51.467 +0.298 13:00:04.002
15 50.721 +0.931 12:59:04.619 18 51.365 +0.196 13:00:55.367
16 50.170 +0.380 12:59:54.789 19 51.328 +0.159 13:01:46.695
17 49.858 +0.068 13:00:44.647 20 13:02:37.864
18 49.861 +0.071 13:01:34.508
19 49.790 13:02:24.298
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